LATS OP COUNTY “Striving To Be Firstln Quality Service”

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
800 EXCHANGE, SUITE 100 » ASTORIA, ORECON 97103 « (503) 325-8611 * FAX 325-8606

AGENCY REVIEW & APPROVAL FORM
(STRUCTURE AND MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT)

" JOB SITE INFORMATION:

Job Sitc Address: f('(% bo [ “”V K277 City: \SJJ (90’4—&/4@&/6[ @/%4)
Owner: H 21 Vb{f 4 ﬁ/97 74 /é /Méeé Ir Phoni St U’%W 75 wd?o\

Owners Address.H( 2o f’}"?’X’ §( 577

Proposcd Devempmcnt/Conszrucuon:3; £ ;,u;; O'p ned —fﬁ(l,{‘/é I /Lﬁ?@”t g

STATE DEQ (DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMEN—TAL QUALITY)

-~ Lor
Legal Description:__T DN R/ SEC. 32 Tax Lot /0O

Permit Needed - Yes ( Vﬁfo( ) Site Approved - Yes ( A) ()

Signaturc: Zj ﬂﬂ/ﬁk , Date: ?——/3 “?6
Remarks: {lr~iT ¥ 96 - 77///"5*/ CO~NSTROCT 10

DEQ North Coast Branch Office. 19 North Highway 101, Warrenton, Oregon 97146 ’ Phone: (503) 325-3280

CLATSOP COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Legal Description: T R_. SEC. ' Tax Lot _

Zone: Overlay District:

Development Permit - Yes ( )No( ) #

Flood Plain - Yes ( )No( )  Elevation Requirements:

Signature: Title: Date:

Remarks:

Clatsop County Dept. Of Planning and Development. 800 Exchange. Suite 100, Astoria, Oregon 97103 Phone: (503) 325-8611



47068

Control No. STATE OF OREGON " PERMIT NO. __96-97
DEP~ATMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
$_ 490.00
Fee

B New Construction D Repair El Other

Permit Issued To _ ey & Pandyce Meeker SN W Clatsop
(Property Owner's Name) (Township) ange) (Sectlon) Tax Lot / Acct. No.) (County)

Highway 26/103 Seaside(Elsie) g %@’—3-14—96
(Road Location) (City) (Issued by - Slgnature (Date Issued)

PERMITS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE

ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO OREGON ADMINISTRATIVE RULES, CHAPTER 340. WORK
SHALL BE DONE BY PROPERTY OWNER OR BY LICENSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE.
(MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL)

SPECIFICATIONS
EXPIRATION DATE _June 14, 1997 TYPE OF SYSTEM __Standard

Design Sewage Flow 45—0 Gallons/Day

Tank Volume 10& Gallons Disposal Trenches & Seepage Bed(s) O — Square Feet
Maximum Depth _24_ inches. Minimum Depth _18— inches. _375— Linear Feet
Equal & Loop O Serial O Pressurized O Minimum Distance Between Trenches _10' On centers
Total Rock Depth 12 inches. Below Pipe _6 inches. Above Pipe 2 inches. O Rake Sidewall

Special Conditions (Follow Attached Plot Plan) Install in accordance with plans & specifications submitted.
Septic tank to be set back a m1n1mum of 10' to any water llnes and 5' to an property lines or

@ aln ounga on Setha om—an alalayal= a ne - ngers tles

PE%HCS%EQ?REE’Egi'WREQUIRED CONTACT _North Coast Branch Office —— 861-3280.

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

As-Built Drawing e . T o T o o
with Reference Locations B ) e - YT )

Gordon Smith Logging Inc. = ‘_ f: See as—bu11t lot 1an «
Installer T | submltted by Fi)nsta ler. NN

Final Insp. Date

O Inspected By

O Issued by Operation of Law f | ENREENENN M )

XX Pre-cover inspection waived
pursuant to OAR 340, B I S O A = I L S T
Division 71 e Lt R T S bt

In accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 454.665, this Certificate is issued as evidence of satisfactory completion of an on-site
sewage disposal system at the location identified above.

fange of this Woes not constitute a warranty or guarantee that this on-site disposal system will function indefinitely
U 7 :

(Title) (Date) (Office)

DEQ/WQ—121+—R 1/94)



DEPT. OF ENVIROMMENTAL CURLITY
RECEVED

(Date Reccwed)

FINAL INSPECTION REQUEST AND NOTICE/UL 22 133

NG
Pursuant to the requirements within ORS 454.665, OAR 340-71-170 and OAR 340-71-175, tl}llt(?) E):rs’t-!:mcp A%B I'V ﬁ OFFICE

permittee must notify the Department of Environmental Quality (or its authorized Agent) when the construction, teratlon or
repair of a system for which a permit was issued is completed (except for the backfilling or covering of the installation). The
Department (or Agent) has 7 days to perform an inspection of the completed construction after the official notice date, unless the
Department (or Agent) elects to waive the inspection and authorizes the system to be backfilled earlier. Receipt and acceptance
of this completed form by the Department (or Agent) establishes the official notice date of your request for the pre-cover
inspection. Please complete all four sections of the form and return it to the office that issued the permit. Forms that are
determined to be incomplete will be returned.

SECTION 1: BASIC INFORMATION.

Property Ov-vner/{.._ )M S5 N vy Permit Number f é '2 /  County / i /2 SO0
4 [74

Township o W ; Range 7 . Section 5.2 ; Tax Lot /00 ; Tax Acct. #

Jruxll pisT

Job Location /;>L/)7/ /)/af‘ﬁL on ,L/u/ll/ 10X - ,},/0,//», //W’// L&

Date System Construction Completed _ 7 // 5/74 ; Date Submitted to DEQ or Agent

SECTION 2: MATERIALS LIST. Identify and list all materials used in the system’s construction.

/;00/)/6/;7// Duadsl/
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' {
. " - . / A .
Property Owner /LL Jreslsr” Permit Number 76— 7 / County ( / cfﬂ/ o 5{9

SECTION 3: AS-BUILT PLAN OF THE CONSTRUCTED SYSTEM. Indicate the direction of
NORTH and show the locations of all wells within 200 feet of the system.
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SECTION 4: CONSTRUCTION WAS PERFORMED BY:

Property Owner (Permittee)

)( Sewage Disposal Service Business:  (Go/de A Sni/ Ho Consi -,

(Print Full Business Name) (License Number)

I certify the information provided in this notice is correct, and that the construction of this system was in
accordance with the permit and the rules regulating the construction of on-site sewage disposal systems
(OAR Chapter 340, Divisions 71 and 73).

/7/ ﬁ,/ fé/ Podnz 7~ 2/ 3) 94

(System Installer’s Signature) 7 (Tite) (Date)

e\wpSI\FINAL.95¢



476 14 '96 ©9:1BAM BLDG CODES - DEQ . P.374
) ,, STATE OF on:aon PEAMIT NO, —a28-97
s 490.00 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY )
Foe
E New Construction D Hopair D Other _. '
Permit Iasued To wb1 - P& Pargm Nt!eenet m :if..., _100 —
ma 13 ITaw | w7
™™g end 20, 2
OMBTTE Sk WAmE M: ;1:&@”
(l-u«bv $lgmmm - (Onatn [ssued)

{Road Lacation)

ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO OREGON
SHALL BE DONE BY PROPERTY OWNER

PER N

AN LE

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES. CHAPTER 340. WORK
OR BY LICENSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE.

T TTTAUING NSy SigTeTurer— -

(MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRI‘ITEN APPROVAL)

SPECIFICATIONS
EXPIRATION DATE Juna 14, 1997 TYPE OF SYsTEM _Standaxd
Dasign sm Flow 450 ___ caliensDay
_ Tank Volume 1000 @anions Disposal Tronches X Saepage Bed(s) O Square Feat : '
Maximum Depth eme&2e . Inches. Minimum Depth 28 inches. 375 . LinsarFest
Equal @  Leop O Serial O Pressurlzed 0 Minimum Distance Between Trenchea w

{0 Raka Sidewall

Above Pipe ___._2___ inehes.

Total Rock DEpth  emtiZam INches. Bolow Pipe —£  Inches,

Special Conditions (Fouow Anached Flot Plan) : v ‘
SQtic tanktohe ba am:.nmumof 1D'boany

%ﬁ?ﬁ:&ﬁﬁ‘?ﬁ@sﬁﬁﬁﬁmumeo CONTACT WM
CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

i | l ‘

[ 1

As-Built Drawing
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Final Insp, Date
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in accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 454.665, this Certificate is issued as evidence of satisfactory complation ot an on-site

sawage disposal system at the focation fdontified above,
of this Cenﬁ%ﬁ'oes not constitute a warranty or guarantee that this on-site disposal system will function indafinitely

——

(Oate) Otfice)

(Title)
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STATE OF OR N *_OFFIC L

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY Date wec’d L-190-9L
NORTH COAST OFFICE Date Completed Clw-96
17 N. Highway 101 Required Fee Ygp o0
Warrenton, OR 97146 Receipt No. TG 36
(503) 861-3280 %ﬁ Control No. LR 4
FOR APPLICANT'S USE - (PLEASE PRINT) ?QQ i

Lot Siggk(ﬁbreage or Dimensions)

Ginry  lesksr Vet ST

(Prdberty Owner's Name) (Applicant’s Name if Different from Owner)
Legal Description <’£L/ ;Zﬁﬂ/ 72 /RS Cf/ﬁfzgﬁ%ﬂ
of Property (Township) (Range) (Section) (Tax Lot/Acct. No.) (County)
For Parcels in Platted i /00
Subdivisions, Indicate (Subdivision Name) (Lot Number) (Block Number)
Proposed Facility Water Supply
[<] Single Family Residence Z7/ [ ] Public (Community System)
: (Number of Bedrooms) [<] Private h;éf//
[ ] Other (Indicate: Well, Spring, Etc.)
(Specify)

"Existing Facility
[ ] Single Family Residence

(Number of Bedrooms)

[ ] Other
(Specify)
APPLICATION FOR:
[ ] Authorization Notice
Site Evaluation Report Purpose of Authorization Notice
Permit to Construct On-Site Sewage Disposal System [ ] Connect to an existing system
Permit to Repair On-Site Sewage Disposal System not currently in use
Permit for Alteration of On-Site Sewage Disposal System [ ] Replace one mobile home with
Permit Renewal with another or a house

Replace or rebuild a house
Addition of one or more bedroom
Personal hardship

Temporary housing

] Other (Specify)

Existing System Report
Plan Review
Other (Specify)

,._,,__.,,.__,,_..‘,_,,_.,?,_.

ey gy ey p— p—

This application will be returned if it is not filled out completely and accompanied by the ap-
propriate fee and attachments required in the guidance packet. Your site must be pregared ac-
cording to instructions in the guidance packet before action can be taken on this application,

BZ m% signature, I certify that the information I have furnished is correct, and hereby grant
the Department of Environmental Quality and its authorized agent permission to enter onto the
above described property for the purpose of this application.

. 7
ey S e P<] Authorized Representative
// /)ZZ;/”£C<4:::;;?%L”’ &/ 43/652{ [ ] Licensed Installer
(Signature) (Date) License No.
Owner's Mailing Address Applicant’'s Malling Address (if different)
[Hel bo  lox 2 Mok Lo Rox 922A
SEasipE on  G7/32 Srpside oR_G)ZY

Phone ___7>5-032e% Phone _7S.§~E7¢ & IW\WC8\WC8690 (7-19-91)




FOR DEQ USE ONLY

LAND USE COMPATIBILITY STATEMENT
FOR ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS

APPLICAKT 'S NANME MAILING ADORESS PHONE
/i e
Hsnry Meeker 755
Ss psd OR S T7I17 &
CITY | » STATE 1P
TOJMNSHIP RANKGE SECTION TAX LOT OR ACCT KO
S 7 22 Yoxe
SUBDIVISION/PROJECT Lot BLOCK COUNTY

CJuts00

- ~4WVM VOO
EQO~=>»>N0r

D PROPERTY IS A LOT OF RECORD CREATED BEFORE AUGUST 1, 1981.

PROPOSED LANO USE

()2(2/0/&06& Mob (s hom <
InsTell  siptic Sysism

STATEMENT OF COMPATIBILITY FROM APPROPRIATE LAND USE AUTHORITY
(An equivalent statement may be provided in lleu of thls form)

PROPERTY'S ZONING DESIGHATION

EFU- 38

THE ABOVE PROPQSAL MAS BEEM REVIEWED AND FOUND TO BE:

WM’IBLE VITH THE LCDC ACKNOWMLEDGED D CONSISTENT VITH THE
COMPREMENSIVE PLAN STATLWIDE PLANNING GOALS

=
D NOT COMPATIBLE WITH THE LCDC . D NOT COMSISTENT UITH THE
ACKNOMLEDGED COMPREHENSIVE PLAN STATEWIDE:- PLANNING GOALS
REASOM FOR FINDING OF COMPATIBILITY / INCOMPATIBILITY
Rov W e& Use vt Zone
PROPERTY {S LOCATED: (check one)
D D INSIDE URBAN GROWTH BOUNDARY | SIDE URBAN
INSIDE CITY OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS GROMTH BOUNDARY

LAND USE AUTHORITY

/AIQQP COUNTY BEPT. 0 NING & DEVELOPMENT

SIGNED TITLE
ol \}é,&w PLANNIN G DIRECTOR

D CITY/COUNTY COMCURRENCE 1F INSIDE URBAN GROMWTH BOUNDARY

JUN 10 1336

SIGNED TITLE DATE
NORTH COAST RARENCH QFFICE

WARRENTON



/\) C (DO~ U OA Ve \5 9

NORTH COAST BRANCH OFFICE On
WARRENTON

June 3, 1996

DEPARTMENT OF

PLENGE MEEKER ENVIRONMENTAL
HCR 60 BOX 837 _
SEASIDE OR 97138 QUALITY

RE: OSS:NWR: CLATSOP COUNTY: SITE
EVALUATION REPORT: TWN 5N, RNG 7W, SEC
TAX LOT 100.

H'\/é’EST REGION
S4,

Dear Mr. Meeker:

In response to your recent application for site evaluation, the above-described property was
examined on May 15, 1996, to determine the methods of on-site sewage disposal for which it is
suited. The site was found to comply with established criteria for a standard septic tank-disposal
field system.

The system would have the capacity to serve a single family dwelling, with no more than 4
bedrooms. Peak daily sewage flow into the system is limited to 450 gallons, with an average daily
sewage flow of not more than approximately 225 gallons per day. Premature system failure may
occur if either flow limit is exceeded. If you expect your family's water use to exceed these flows,
it is recommended that the system be made larger.

Please refer to the enclosed field worksheet for information about the site observations and location
of the disposal system (including the future repair/replacement disposal system). The initial
system will consist of a 1000 gallon septic tank and 375 feet of drainfield. The drainfield
trenches shall be installed 18 to 24 inches deep. If the house location is located downslope
from the proposed drainfield area, an 1100 galion dosing septic tank with effluent pump,
associated controls and alarm will be necessary to pump the effluent to the drainfield. The
replacement system when needed will be of the same type as the initial system.

A construction-installation permit is required to install the sewage system on the approved site.
Please contact the North Coast Branch Office of the Department of Environmental Quality for
information regarding permit procedures and necessary fees. The phone number is 503-861-3280.

This approval is given on the basis that the lot or parcel described above will not be John A. Kitzhaber
further partitioned or subdivided, and that conditions on the subject or adjacent Gavatnar
properties have not been altered in any manner which would prohibit issuance of a
permit in accordance with ORS 454.605 through 454.745 and Administrative Rules
of the Environmental Quality Commission (EQC). Any such subdivision,
partitioning or alteration may void this report.

2020 SW Fourth Avenue
Suite 400

Portland, OR 97201-4987
(503) 229-5263 Voice
TTY (503) 229-5471
DEQ-1



June 3, 1996
Page 2

WARNING: This is a technical report for on-site sewage disposal only. It may be converted to a
permit only if, at the time of permit application, the property has been found to be compatible with
applicable LCDC-acknowledged local comprehensive land use plans and implementing measures
or the Statewide Planning Goals. The report will remain valid until an on-site sewage system is
installed pursuant to a construction permit obtained from the Department of Environmental Quality,
or until earlier cancellation, pursuant to EQC rules, with written notice thereof by the Department to
the owners according to DEQ records or the County tax records. Subject to the foregoing, this
report runs with the land and will automatically benefit subsequent owners.

0 %M
ennis C. Illingworth, R.8.

Environmental Specialist

DCI:dci
Cc:  NCBO:DEQ
Enclosure



' COUNTY

< LT B0 SITE EVALUATION - FIELD NOTES

. b
A /7

T S /¥ S TL /90 APPLICANT __ 7/

SIZE EVALUATOR DATE

st -stones & stony fs  -fine sand sl -sandy loam scl  -sandy clay loam w  -weathered pl -platy

cob -cobbles & cobbly vfs -very fine sand fsl -fine sandy loam cl  -clay loam fx  -fractured pr -prismatic

g -gravel & gravely lcos -loamy coarse sand vfsl -very fine loamy sand sicl  -silty clay loam sed -sedimentary bk -blocky

veos -very coarse sand Is -loamy sand I -loam sc  -sandy clay 0  -no structure abk -angular

cos -coarse sand Ifs  -loamy fine sand si -silt sic  -silty clay 1 -weak blocky

5 -sand cosl -coarse sandy loam it -silt loam c clay 2 -moderate sbk -subangular
llesd -layer limiting 3 -strong blocky
effective soil depth
NOTES: structure, % loose rock, roots, redoximorphic

DEPTH (inches) TEXTURE COLOR features, water, llesd, etc.
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notes

o /?f =<
sLope /2% The < [opspecr

SYSTEM TYPE:
initial: 5@@4;&’ ""“ﬂ

disposal field sizing:

/25

2 ¥

/150 g

max. depth absorption facility: inches

special conditions:/comments

GROUNDWATER ~ NA; ¢ TEMPORARY; ~ PERMANENT
design sewage flow }/ s gpd
) ;
replacement: /7; nderd
. .. S o oo 7
disposal field sizing: = - /150 g
max. depth absorption facility: 2¢ inches
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STATE OF OR N

2_OFFIC Ve

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY Date Rec’d C-g-qb
NORTH COAST OFFICE Date Completed __ £ -3 “96
. 17 N. Highway 101 Required Fee b L 5. 00
' ' Warrenton, OR 97146 Receipt No. 12448
[NILL ) (503) 861-3280 H Control No. il
FOR APPLICANT'S USE - (PLEASE PRINT) 0 cte.

Lot Size (Acreage or Dimensions)

Nee kep  MHestry Db Soor 7
(Property Owner'’s Name) (Applicant’s Name if Different from Owner)
Legal Description S 7w/ 3R /2O Cletosof
of Property (Township) (Range) (Section) (Tax Lot/Acct. No.) (County)
For Parcels in Platted /5

Subdivisions, Indicate

(Subdivision Name)

(Lot Number) (Block Number)

Proposed Facility

Water Supply

[ ] Public (Community System)

[X] Single Family Residence 2/
: ’ (Number of Bedrooms)

[ ] Other

(Specify)
'Existing Facility
[ ] Single Family Residence

[>] Private /A
(Indicate: Well, Spring, Etc.)

(Number of Bedrooms)

Other

—
—

(Specify)

APPLICATION FOR:

Site Evaluation Report

Permit Renewal
Existing System Report
Plan Review

Other (Specify)

oy p— — ey p— gy p—
L—h\.——.‘&.—-‘h—.—au—.‘u——as—lﬁ

[ ] Authorization Notice
Purpose of Authorization Notice

Permit to Comstruct On-Site Sewage Disposal System [ ] Connect to an existing system
Permit to Repair On-Site Sewage Disposal System
Permit for Alteration of On-Site Sewage Disposal System [ ] Replace one mobile home with

not currently in use

with another or a house
Replace or rebuild a house
Addition of one or more bedroom
Personal hardship

Temporary housing
] Other (Specify)

This application will be returned if it is not filled out completely and accompanied by the ap-
propriate fee and attachments required in the guidance packet. Your site must be pregared.ac-
cording to instructions in the puidance packet before action can be taken on this a cation

Bg m% signature, I certify that the information I have furnished is correct, and hereby grant
the Department of Environmental Quality and its authorized agent permission to enter onto the
above described property for the purpose of this application.

<
7, : 4 i~] Authorized Representative
e Z// 2oz SE /5774

[ ] Licensed Installer
(Signature)

(Date) License No.

Owner’'s Mailing Address

Applicant’s Mailing Address (if different) _
D) Sy

Hek bp  Rox gT7
SEASWME P G9,3%

253-03%0 5

Phone

Mg Lo Oowx 92210
Sendc ile  OR TH2Y
Phone 755 -0 2 & IW\WCB\WC8690 (7-19-91)
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' ‘ CLATSOP COUNTY HEALTH DEFARTMENT

857 COMMERCIAL. STREET
P. O. Box 206

TELEPHONE 225-7441 ExT. 30
ASTORIA, OREGON 97103

December 24, 1973

William H. Meeker
Jewell Rouhte, Box K25

Seaside, Oregon 97138

Re: Assessor's Code 0801, Assessor's L¢count Number 507 32-100

Dear Mr. Meeker:

On Decembe~ 20, 1973 , a sanitarian from the Clatsop County Health DPepartment visited
the above cescribed wroperty in order to evaluate the prorosed lot, or partitioning
vith regarc to the installation of subsurface sewage disposal. Observations were made
on soil chsracteristics, slope, general topographic features, and cepths to bedrock or
other restrictive layers.

Ls a result of this evaluation, it is the opinion of this office that the lot, or
partitioning, &s atove described, does meel with the recuirements set forth in O0.4.R.,
Chapter 333, Scction 41-C01 to 41-0L5, therefore a subsurface disvosal system is
feasible under the general conditions ind circumstances of the property as outlined

in the ebove m nticned rules and statules. Any modifica“ion of the soil on the lot/lots
may negate thi: approval, :

In designing your drainfield you will be recuired to use a minimum of 225

sguare feet of leach {ield per bedroo .

Please oe advised that the above feas bility statement shall not he considered as an
r”DTOV”l of any snpecific subsurfece s wage disposal system or svstems, number of
systems, or location of systems. All specific plan reviews will be made &t the time
application is svomitted for a building permit. This letter does not puerantee the
arproval of any cpecific plan submitted,

w2 hope thet tri: will enswer any cuestions you have concerning the above property.
If you have zny further questions, please feel fr:e to contact this office.

Sincerely,
CLATSCP COURTY HEALTH LEPARTMENT

ég;zéZé¢/7ﬂ1L¢p¢Z§?:L4/7L£L<

G. Edward Banes, R.S.
Clatsop Coun’y Sanitarian

GEB/hj



Movenber 29, 1973

Mr, and Mrs, Bill Meaker
Flsie Route, Box 825
Seaside, Oregon 97138

Dear My, and Mre, Meaker:

Please find enclosed an appliecatlion blank for a lot evaluation for subsurface
sewage disposal. Please fill this out in its entirety and return it to the
Clateop County Health Department. You may negate the digging of the holes as
required on this application because on November 28, 1973 I did return to the
building site area you had chosen,

The soil in the direct area where you would like to put your drainfield is not
an acceptable soil. There is winter water tables as was evident the day we
visited the site together. However, on the 28th of November we did find a
suitable s0il with the auger in apprcximataly fifteen feet of where the dead
deer is located.

It will be necessary for you to fill out the form and then I ecan send you a
letter of feasability so thal you may go ahead with your plans and secure your
propey bullding permits,

If I may be of any further service to you please feel free to eantact me, I dld
leave the hole open and sbtuek a plece of alder branch into the hole and it is

stieking approximately three feeb out of the ground. You should be able te find
it with no difficulties.

Sincerely,
CLATSOP COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

G, Edward Barnes, R.S.
Clatsop County Sanltarian

GEB/ew
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CLATSOP’COUNTY’HEALTH DEPARTMENT

857 COMMERCIAL STREET
P. O. Box 206

TELEPHONE 325-7441 EXTt. 30
ASTORIA, OREGON 97103

Lot Evaluvation Application

Provide yo%; name, malllng addreos and telephone number..h/

/;Uﬁlgu 20t /wﬁt e 0C J{f% , iﬁi;{'g22§

S NVe

PN

Ty A,D,: P

Provide a détailed rural route description of how to find the
property. This should be in layman's terms and should pinpoint
the specific location of the property.

Submit a legal recorded map of the property you wish inspected.
This map cannot be returned.

Provide a statement describing the source of water supply to the
lot, (eg. Individual or community supply.) If the source is a
community supply, provide information as to the location of the
nearest connection to the water distribution system.

(e

Legal Description:

EarSs 4
Assessor's Code & & ¢

Assessor's Account Number S5 o 7 T2 7«

What is the proposed method of sewage disposal?
™
(a) Septic tank and drainfield (ﬁff

(b) Community sewer ( )

Proposed use of property:
Q){S Residential
() Camping
() Commercial

() Other
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8. Mark the reason for requesting this evaluation.

() Selling property

( ) Plan to build on property ‘
) Other 7, / L /e( < DAL x/ %/?bm/,/({

/i J N

*l

Complete 9 and 10 only if partitioning land,

9. Indicate your proposed lot divisions on the legal recorded map.

10, Complete the following:

(a) Total acreage involved

(b) Number of lots

(¢) Number of parcels

(¢) Size of lots on parcels
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(/ NAME OF ESTABLISHMENT OR FACILITY QWNER OPERATOR
A s/ YIS S e o _ - /ot
it - i, . 2
A Lsie RT - PBev bl Se@sit 7
. ; p
/ S07- D~ /00
ADDRESS: CITY: - P HEE@ODE:

TYPE OF ESTABLISHMENT OR FACILITY:

A—DISPOSAL SITE

(SPECIFY EXACT TYPE;

LLE., GROUP CARE - HOSPITAL, DAY NURSERY, ETC.)

I—PROPOSED BLDG. SITE

B—FOSTER HOME

J—PUBLIC PREMISE

C—GROUP CARE

K—PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM

D—ICE PLANT

L—SCHOOL

E—INDUSTRIAL PREMISE

M—=SUMMER CAMP

F—INSTITUTION

N—=SWIMMING POOL

14

O—MILK ESTABLISHMENT

G—LABOR CAMP

— PR
252 R DR e

P

H—PRIVATE PREMISE

SAMPLES COLLECTED DATE

RESULT

TESTS PERFORMED

DATE

RESULT

ON

COMPLAINT REGISTERED BY

COMPLAINANT'S REMARKS

FIELD INSPECTION RECORD COMPLETED:

SANITATION SERVICE RECORD. LHS-8 REV,

10-58

SKETCHES, GRAPH, DIAGRAM (SHOW LOCATION)

RECORD CODE

TITLE OF FORM

-a

ICE FACTORY INSPECTION FORM

2 SCHOOL AND INSPECTION FORM
3 SCHOOL PLANT SURVEY REPORT
4 REPORT ON PROPOSED SCHOOL SITE
5 FOSTER HOME REPORT
6 VA HOME LLOAN REPORT "
7 STATE VET LOAN REPORT
8 FHA HOME LOAN REFORT
2] OTHER HOME LOAN REPORT
10
11
12

RECORD CODE

DATE FORM COMPLETED

LHS-8 13-84

S5P*38477-333




OWNER

DATE

ENTER VERY BRIEFLY—OFFICE AND FIELD VISIT DATA, PHONE CALL DATA, TRANSCRIFT OF LETTERS

WORKER
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Oregon

DEPARTMENT OF

FAX ENVIRONMENTATL
COVER QUALITY
SHEET NORTHWEST REGICN
NORTH COAST
BRANCH OFFICR
o b WARRENTON, OR 971.
DATE: |- 3177 TIME:__/° Yo g~
TO: fjAa~A  NE SN
FROM:  pPAveE  Terrt
TELEPHONE:(503) EXTENSION:

FAX NUMBER (503) 32° ~8¢°°

COVER PAGE PLUS ¥ S PAGES

MESSAGE: RF: So7- 3;2,@:5

m |
17 N. Highlmay 101 ‘
Warrentan, (R 97146
(503) 861-3280
(503) 861-3259 (FAX)
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